
irisdanzeirlandesi

Date
02/12/2019
09/12/2019
16/12/2019
23/12/2019

Orario e durata
20:30, lezioni da 60’
Luogo
Semillita Atelier
Largo I Maggio, 63 Arezzo

Quote
€ 50 (soci IRIS)
€ 60 (non soci IRIS, incluso tesseramento)
€ 5 di sconto riservato agli iscritti a laboratori precedenti

Insegnanti:
Cecilia Megali, TMRF
Mirko Peluso, cTCRG
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